Name
Hannah Klamm
Chloe Peery
Allison Riley
Lily Terry
Kenzie Redden
Lexi Sturm
Mylie Holtman
Makenna Wolf
Kensley Runde
Mya Wray
Emalee Langford
Finley Moutray
Aubrey Coleman
Bella Day
Allie Day
Jocelyn Bottorff
Maggie Swinford
Emersyn McCrary
Whitney Redden
Aubre Degase

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Managers:

Jefferson
Superintendent
High School Principal
Athletic Director

South Nodaway
Superintendent
Principal/Asst. Principal
Athletic Director

Location of contests

Varsity/JV

Girls Basketball

2025-26

Number

Aaron Murphy

Dustin Skoglund, Tiffany Bliley
Lexi Wray, Harlyn Skoglund, Jenna Pappert, Marissa Holtman, Kaysan Schieber.

Dallas Giedd
Tyler Pedersen
Tyler Pedersen

Dustin Skoglund
Aaron Murphy/Nick Wray
Melinda Claycomb

Jefferson

Grade
o9th
10th
12th
11th
12th
o9th
12th
o9th
oth
12th
12th
10th
11th
10th
12th
10th
10th
11th
11th
12th

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward

Height



